Race Date
September 28, 24

Overall
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Race held in Merrillville, IN

Name
Aaron Cannon
Mandy Burns
Megan Glisic
Vicky Wade
Latausha Cotner
Lynda Anderson
Katherine Smith
Mike Wade
Paul J Shook
Tara Wade
Chad Wade

2024 Scarecrow Sampede

Overall Finish List

City

Bristol IN

Wanatah IN
Wanatah IN

Knox IN
Valparaisolapraiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Wanatah IN

Union Mills IN
Union Mills IN

walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6846
1204
1219
6835
1211
1201
6821
6833
6842
6834
6831

39
37
48
69
32
65
65
72
27
41
43
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Male 99
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male 99
Male 99
Female
Male 99

Time Pace
24:45.8 13:17/M
26:18.4 14:07/M
26:20.4 14:08/M
30:27.5 16:20/M
30:51.6 16:33/M
32:45.4 17:34/IM
32:45.9 17:35/M
32:58.2 17:41/IM
32:59.4 17:42/M
33:.01.1 17:43/IM
33:.01.1 17:43/IM

09/28/24 10:57:37 AM



