<u>Race Date</u> September 28, 24

## 2024 Scarecrow Sampede Overall Finish List

## walk

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Aaron Cannon		6846	39	M	1: Male 99	24:45.8	13:17/M
2	Mandy Burns	Bristol IN	1204	37	F	1: Female	26:18.4	14:07/M
3	Megan Glisic	Wanatah IN	1219	48	F	2: Female	26:20.4	14:08/M
4	Vicky Wade	Wanatah IN	6835	69	F	3: Female	30:27.5	16:20/M
5	Latausha Cotner	Knox IN	1211	32	F	4: Female	30:51.6	16:33/M
6	Lynda Anderson	Valparaisolapraiso IN	1201	65	F	5: Female	32:45.4	17:34/M
7	Katherine Smith	Valparaiso IN	6821	65	F	6: Female	32:45.9	17:35/M
8	Mike Wade	Wanatah IN	6833	72	M	2: Male 99	32:58.2	17:41/M
9	Paul J Shook		6842	27	M	3: Male 99	32:59.4	17:42/M
10	Tara Wade	Union Mills IN	6834	41	F	7: Female	33:01.1	17:43/M
11	Chad Wade	Union Mills IN	6831	43	M	4: Male 99	33:01.1	17:43/M